36
Pressure Ranges              ..
3/8-24 UNF Thread................100; 150; 200; 300; 500; 750; 1000; 1500; 2000; 3000;
................5000; 7500; 10,000; 15,000 psig
7/16-20 UNF Thread................150; 300; 750; 1500; 7500; 15,000 psig
Accuracy (note 2)................1.0% Full Scale (note 6)
Non-Linearity and Hysteresis................1.0% Full Scale (note 2)
Non-Repeatability................+/-0.15% Full Scale

Shock & Vibration 44a. Shock and Vibration Resistance
Supplied as standard
How to Order
Combine the order code, the range code and the options code.
Order Code Range Code Options Code
Sample Code:     BP357           DN              1c
Different electrical termination
Different materials
Different threads
O ring material
O2 Clean
Radiation proof
Special temperature compensation
Temperature and pressure calibration
Special Customer Requirements
(Consult Factory)
Notes
1. Order Code subject to change with varying thread, range and electrical termination
2. Accuracies stated are expected for Best Fit Straight Line for all errors, including linearity,
hysteresis & non-repeatability thru zero.
3. Standard “S” type transducers have straight threads and use an O-ring for pressure sealing.
To get the best seal with the O-ring on the transducer, the tapped hole should have the
dimensions shown on previous page.  For normal operating temperatures (-65° to 250° F)
use BUNA-N (black) O-rings.  For high temperatures (250° to 400° F) use silicone (red).
4. Only available on certain models, consult factory.
5. “A” dimension changes with different thread options. Consult factory for specifications for
different thread options.
6. Consult factory for specifications for ranges less than 100 psi.
Range Codes Range Range Code
1,500 psig                  DJ
2,000 psig DL
3,000 psig DN
5,000 psig DR
7,500 psig DT
10,000 psig DV
15,000 psig EJ
Range Range Code
100 psig BR
150 psig CJ
200 psig CL
300 psig CP
500 psig CR
750 psig CT
1,000 psig CV
Model S